
Things for schoolUnit



L isten and say.

Let's Talk Unit

Hello. I'm Dina.
What's your name? My name is Adam.

Nice to meet you
Dina. Nice to meet

you too.

LEARNING

What is ~ What's
I am ~ I'm

What's your name?
My name is Adam.



Say and act.B

My name is ____.
What's your name?

My name is ____.

Unit



WORDS. Listen and repeat.

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8

Let's Learn

a backpack a book an eraser

a penci l a pen a picture

a lunchbox a ruler

Unit



Ask and answer.

LEARNING
What's this?

It's a pencil.
It's an eraser. It is = It's

What's this? It's a pencil.
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3

4

5

6

Unit



Ask and answer.C

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

LEARNING
What's this?
It's a desk.

Unit



1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8

WORDS. L isten and repeat.

Let's Learn

a crayon a penci l  case a poster

a table a board a trash can

a map a notebook

more
Unit



Make sentences.

21

3

4
5

6

7

8

LEARNING
This is a crayon.

This is a
 poster.This is a map.

Unit



Play a game. Ask and answer.C

Is this a map?

Yes, it is.
No, it isn't. It 's a pen.

Unit



L isten and act.D

1. Take out your
book.

2. Open your book.

3. Close your book. 4. Put away your
book.

Unit



L isten,  point and say.

box ball bus

pen pig pot

Let's Read Unit


